NEMO
SPECIFICATION & PRICING GUIDE
J U LY  20 19
GSA CONTRACT #GS-27F-0050W*
SIN 337127TL.SB  Tables & Lecterns
CATALOG AT LIST PRICES - GSA DISCOUNTING APPLIES
*small business set aside
NEMO

NO
POWER
CORDED HARDWIRED
SIDES
ONLY
ENDS
ONLY
SIDES
& ENDS
SIDES
ONLY
ENDS
ONLY
SIDES
& ENDS
30" 96" 42" NEM3096BH 7,354 +0 +2,987 +1,751 +4,429 +3,090 +1,854 +4,532
30" 120" 42" NEM30120BH 8,111 +0 +4,429 +1,751 +5,871 +4,532 +1,854 +5,974
30" 144" 42" NEM30144BH 9,085 +0 +4,429 +1,751 +5,871 +4,532 +1,854 +5,974
34" Counter Height NEMO BAR 34" COUNTER HEIGHT
DEPTH LENGTH HEIGHT MODEL #
LIST
PRICE
POWER OPTIONS
NO
POWER
CORDED HARDWIRED
SIDES
ONLY
ENDS
ONLY
SIDES
& ENDS
SIDES
ONLY
ENDS
ONLY
SIDES
& ENDS
30" 96" 34" NEM3096CH 7,246 +0 +2,987 +1,751 +4,429 +3,090 +1,854 +4,532
30" 120" 34" NEM30120CH 8,003 +0 +4,429 +1,751 +5,871 +4,532 +1,854 +5,974
30" 144" 34" NEM30144CH 8,976 +0 +4,429 +1,751 +5,871 +4,532 +1,854 +5,974
Base Infill Options
no infill
NEMO BAR BASE INFILL OPTIONS
HEIGHT

SPECIFICATION & PRICING GUIDE
July 2019
9
July 2019  NEMO  Specification & Pricing Guide    www.surfaceworks.us   414.570.2677
Dimensions Nemo Trellis is available in several
different size and configuration options
as follows:
1-Sided, Wall Mounted
Model#
A
(depth)
B
(width)
C
NEMWM4884 48" 84" 40"
NEMWM48108 48" 108" 40"
NEMWM6084 60" 84" 52"
NEMWM60108 60" 108" 52"
2-Sided, Freestanding
Model#
A
(depth)
B
(width)
C
NEMFS48120 48" 120" 40"
NEMFS60120 60" 120" 52"
3-Sided, Freestanding
Model#
A
(depth)
B
(width)
C D E F
NEM3S48144 85" 144" 48" 96" 40" 41"
NEM3348168 85" 168" 48" 96" 40" 48"
NEM3S48192 85" 192" 48" 120" 40" 48"
NEM3S60144 96" 144" 60" 96" 52" 40"
NEM3360168 96" 168" 60" 96" 52" 48"
NEM3S60192 96" 192" 60" 120" 52" 47"
side view
B
81"
1-Sided, Wall Mounted

be backed.  see above charts for fabric allowance
per configuration. if COM fabrics do not meet the
noted requirements, the order will be  processed as
a custom request.
1-Sided Wall-Mounted
60" Depth
NEMO TRELLIS, 1-SIDED WALL-MOUNTED, 60" DEPTH
METAL LATTICE UPPER PANEL
PANEL
DEPTH
WIDTH
(FROM WALL) HEIGHT MODEL #
LIST
PRICE
60" 84" 81" NEMWM6084LAT 7,567
60" 108" 81" NEMWM60108LAT 7,675
60" PANEL INFILL OPTIONS
(SELECT INTERIOR & EXTERIOR INFILLS)
LAMINATE
(STD)

FABRIC
ALLOWANCE
INTERIOR: +0 +182 +814 +968 +1,277 2 yds
EXTERIOR: +0  +182 +814 +968 +1,277 2 yds
1-Sided Wall-Mounted
48" Depth
NEMO TRELLIS, 1-SIDED WALL-MOUNTED, 48" DEPTH
METAL LATTICE UPPER PANEL
PANEL
DEPTH
WIDTH
(FROM WALL) HEIGHT MODEL #
LIST
PRICE
48" 84" 81" NEMWM4884LAT 7,010
48" 108" 81" NEMWM48108LAT 7,118
48" PANEL INFILL OPTIONS
(SELECT INTERIOR & EXTERIOR INFILLS)
LAMINATE
(STD)

see izzy+ color card for fabric selection
and COM fabric instructions.
COM (customer's own material) requirements:
vertical grade, 66" standard roll width.  fabric must
be backed.  see above charts for fabric allowance
per configuration. if COM fabrics do not meet the
noted requirements, the order will be  processed as
a custom request.
2-Sided Freestanding
60" Depth
NEMO TRELLIS, 2-SIDED FREESTANDING, 60" DEPTH
METAL LATTICE UPPER PANEL
DEPTH WIDTH HEIGHT MODEL #
LIST
PRICE
60" 120" 81" NEMFS60120LAT 12,582
60" PANEL INFILL OPTIONS
(SELECT INTERIOR & EXTERIOR INFILLS)*
LAMINATE
(STD)

FABRIC
GRADE 3
COM
FABRIC
ALLOWANCE
INTERIOR: +0 +364 +1,628 +1,936 +2,554 4 yds
EXTERIOR: +0 +364 +1,628 +1,936 +2,554 4 yds
*infill pricing includes both panels
2-Sided Freestanding
48" Depth
NEMO TRELLIS, 2-SIDED FREESTANDING, 48" DEPTH
METAL LATTICE UPPER PANEL
DEPTH WIDTH HEIGHT MODEL #
LIST
PRICE
48" 120" 81" NEMFS48120LAT 11,393
48" PANEL INFILL OPTIONS
(SELECT INTERIOR & EXTERIOR INFILLS)*
LAMINATE
(STD)

96" Depth
NEMO TRELLIS, 3-SIDED FREESTANDING, 85" DEPTH
METAL LATTICE UPPER PANEL
OVERALL
DEPTH
OVERALL
WIDTH HEIGHT
L & R
PANEL
WIDTH
BACK
PANEL
WIDTH MODEL #
LIST
PRICE
85" 144" 81" 48" 96" NEM3S48144LAT 29,041
85" 168" 81" 48" 96" NEM3S48168LAT 29,149
85" 192" 81" 48" 120" NEM3S48192LAT 29,970
48" LOWER PANEL INFILL OPTIONS
(3 SELECTIONS)
LAMINATE
(STD)

EXTERIOR ALL PANELS: +0 +698 +3,256 +3,872 +5108 8 yds
NEMO TRELLIS, 3-SIDED FREESTANDING, 96" DEPTH
METAL LATTICE UPPER PANEL
OVERALL
DEPTH
OVERALL
WIDTH HEIGHT
L & R
PANEL
WIDTH
BACK
PANEL
WIDTH MODEL #
LIST
PRICE
96" 144" 81" 60" 96" NEM3S60144LAT 30,348
96" 168" 81" 60" 96" NEM3S60168LAT 30,513
96" 192" 81" 60" 120" NEM3S60192LAT 31,165
60" LOWER PANEL INFILL OPTIONS
(3 SELECTIONS)
LAMINATE
(STD)

vertical grade, 66" standard roll width.  fabric must
be backed.  see above charts for fabric allowance
per configuration. if COM fabrics do not meet the
noted requirements, the order will be  processed as
a custom request.
1-Sided Wall-Mounted
60" Depth
NEMO TRELLIS, 1-SIDED WALL-MOUNTED, 60" DEPTH
3FORM VARIA ECORESIN UPPER PANEL
PANEL
DEPTH
WIDTH
(FROM WALL) HEIGHT MODEL #
LIST
PRICE
60" 84" 81" NEMWM60843F 12,941
60" 108" 81" NEMWM601083F 13,049
60" LOWER PANEL INFILL OPTIONS
(SELECT INTERIOR & EXTERIOR INFILLS)
LAMINATE
(STD)

COM
FABRIC
ALLOWANCE
INTERIOR: +0 +182 +814 +968 +1277 2 yds
EXTERIOR: +0 +182 +814 +968 +1277 2 yds
1-Sided Wall-Mounted
48" Depth
NEMO TRELLIS, 1-SIDED WALL-MOUNTED, 48" DEPTH
3FORM VARIA ECORESIN UPPER PANEL
PANEL
DEPTH
WIDTH
(FROM WALL) HEIGHT MODEL #
LIST
PRICE
48" 84" 81" NEMWM48843F 11,877
48" 108" 81" NEMWM481083F 11,985
48" LOWER PANEL INFILL OPTIONS
(SELECT INTERIOR & EXTERIOR INFILLS)
LAMINATE
(STD)

see izzy+ color card for fabric selection
and COM fabric instructions.
COM (customer's own material) requirements:
vertical grade, 66" standard roll width.  fabric must
be backed.  see above charts for fabric allowance
per configuration. if COM fabrics do not meet the
noted requirements, the order will be  processed as
a custom request.
2-Sided Freestanding
60" Depth
NEMO TRELLIS, 2-SIDED FREESTANDING, 60" DEPTH
3FORM VARIA ECORESIN UPPER PANEL
DEPTH WIDTH HEIGHT MODEL #
LIST
PRICE
60" 120" 81" NEMFS601203F 19,747
60" PANEL INFILL OPTIONS
(SELECT INTERIOR & EXTERIOR INFILLS)*
LAMINATE
(STD)

FABRIC
GRADE 3
COM
FABRIC
ALLOWANCE
INTERIOR: +0 +364 +1,628 +1,936 +2,554 4 yds
EXTERIOR +0 +364 +1,628 +1,936 +2,554 4 yds
*infill pricing includes both panels
2-Sided Freestanding
48" Depth
NEMO TRELLIS, 2-SIDED FREESTANDING, 48" DEPTH
3FORM VARIA ECORESIN UPPER PANEL
DEPTH WIDTH HEIGHT MODEL #
LIST
PRICE
48" 120" 81" NEMFS481203F 17,883
48" PANEL INFILL OPTIONS
(SELECT INTERIOR & EXTERIOR INFILLS)
LAMINATE
(STD)

96" Depth
NEMO TRELLIS, 3-SIDED FREESTANDING, 85" DEPTH
3FORM VARIA ECORESIN UPPER PANEL
OVERALL
DEPTH
OVERALL
WIDTH HEIGHT
L & R
PANEL
WIDTH
BACK
PANEL
WIDTH MODEL #
LIST
PRICE
85" 144" 81" 48" 96" NEM3S481443F 42,020
85" 168" 81" 48" 96" NEM3S481683F 42,128
85" 192" 81" 48" 120" NEM3S481923F 43,625
48" LOWER PANEL INFILL OPTIONS
(3 SELECTIONS)
LAMINATE
(STD)

EXTERIOR ALL PANELS: +0 +698 +3,256 +3,872 +5108 8 yds
NEMO TRELLIS, 3-SIDED FREESTANDING, 96" DEPTH
3FORM VARIA ECORESIN UPPER PANEL
OVERALL
DEPTH
OVERALL
WIDTH HEIGHT
L & R
PANEL
WIDTH
BACK
PANEL
WIDTH MODEL #
LIST
PRICE
96" 144" 81" 60" 96" NEM3S601443F 44,003
96" 168" 81" 60" 96" NEM3S601683F 44,168
96" 192" 81" 60" 120" NEM3S601923F 45,495
48" LOWER PANEL INFILL OPTIONS
(3 SELECTIONS)
LAMINATE
(STD)